
List of MLIS 1st Semester Students (Batch 2025) 

 

         
 

         Prof Sumeer Gul 
Head of the Department  

S.No Name  Enrolment No  Category Entrance Points  

1.  Misba  Manzoor  25023118001 OM 39.00 

2.  Mohd Zeeshan  Dar 25023118002 OM 30.50 

3.  Shakir Asad Wani 25023118003 OM 27.50 

4.  Arbeena Ashraf  25023118004 OM 26.25 

5.  Ilhaan Shafi 25023118005 OM 26.00 

6.  Shoib Hassan  25023118006 OM 25.25 

7.  Naveed Ahmad Zargar 25023118007 OM 24.75 

8.  Suhail Shabir Hajam 25023118008 OM 24.50 

9.  Khalid Bashir Dar 25023118009 OM 24.00 

10.  Humera Syed  25023118010 OM 23.50 

11.  Malik Mohammad Latif 25023118011 OM 23.50 

12.  Zeenat Khan 25023118012 OM 23.50 

13.  Hafsa Farooq 25023118013 OM 23.00 

14.  Abrar Bashir Wani  25023118014 OM 22.50 

15.  Wasim Fayaz 25023118015 OM 22.50 

16.  Insha Jamal Sheikh 25023118016 OM 22.25 

17.  Mohd Usmaan Beigh 25023118017 OM 22.00 

18.  Mir Kamran Tanveer  25023118018 OM 21.50 

19.  Najma Ramzan 25023118019 OM 21.25 

20.  Shayista Nazir 25023118020 OM 20.00 

21.  Zahid Rashid Khanday  25023118021 OM 19.50 

22.  Shahid Hussain Nengroo 25023118022 RBA 20.00 

23.  Amir Manzoor 25023118023 RBA 18.75 

24.  Umer Khaliq Dar 25023118024 RBA 17.25 

25.  Samina Akhter 25023118025 RBA 15.00 

26.  Irfan Ahmad Najar 25023118026 OBC 19.75 

27.  Adil Hassan 25023118027 OBC 18.75 

28.  Junaid Nabi 25023118028 OBC 16.25 

29.  Dilshada Bano 25023118029 ST(1) 14.00 

30.  Nusrat Jahan  25023118030 ST (1) 18.50 

31.  Sharafat Iqbal 25023118031 ST (1) 16.25 

32.  Mehrun Nisa 25023118032 ST(2) 17.75 

33.  Tanzeela Muzamil 25023118033 CDP 13.75 

34.  Aqib Nabi 25023118034 PHC 20.50 

35.  Maariyah 25023118035 SN 19.75 

36.  Junaid Majeed Rather 25023118036 EWS 19.25 

37.  K M Taiba Mubarak 25023118037 EWS 7.75 

38.  Ulfat Jan 25023118038 ST (2) 21.25 

39.  Mohammad Asghar 25023118039 OSJ 13.25 

40.  Adnan Hussain Dar 25023118040 SF 18.00 

41.  Samir Aslam 25023118041 SF 16.00 

42.  Kazim Mushtaq 25023118042 SF 14.75 

43.  Bhat Navidul Ali  25023118043 SF 14.50 

44.  Shahzadi Mariya 25023118044 SF 14.25 

45.  Tabish Ayoub  25023118045 SF 6.86 

46.  Khushboo 25023118046 SF 6.25 

47.  Suraya Bashir  25023118047 SF 11.75 

48.  Jasiya Bashir 25023118048 SF 6.00 

49.  Anam Zehra  25023118049 SF  


